Podébradsky triatlon - Celkové, 21.05.2023

W 00 N OO U A W NP

=
o

1
12
13
14

#

Jméno

Smejkal Theodor (2014)
Matulova Jolana (2014)
Stibrova Marie (2014)
Volfova Valentyna (2014)
Suchar Daniel (2014)
Kardskova Anna (2016)
Stara Dominika (2016)
Smejkal Tobias (2016)
Mrdaz Matyas (2014)
Zeman Daniel (2014)
Fajglova Katefina (2014)
Costiou Sarah (2014)
Jelinkova Viktorie (2014)

Mezerekova Ines (2015)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

Klub
HC Slavia Praha
HISPORT

VOKOLOPOLE

T) BiZuterie Jablonec
TI BIZU JBC

HC Slavia Praha
Mukarov

Pepa z depa

TI BIZU JBC

Rugby club Podébrady
Praha 5

Smukyrka team

Cas

00:17:19,70
00:17:22,80
00:17:37,35
00:17:55,91
00:18:10,41
00:18:42,04
00:19:17,21
00:19:41,30
00:19:44,25
00:20:19,63
00:20:44,78
00:20:51,87
00:20:55,47
00:24:48,54

Plavéni
00:03:07,86(2)
00:02:56,18(1)
00:03:13,43(5)
00:03:10,18(3)
00:03:11,88(4)
00:03:20,75(7)
00:03:19,88(6)

00:03:35,41(11)
00:03:34,82(10)
00:03:30,93(9)
00:03:48,63(13)
00:03:22,03(8)
00:03:38,88(12)
00:04:23,62(14)

1. depo
00:00:27,56(4)
00:00:24,44(1)
00:00:29,11(7)
00:00:31,86(9)
00:00:32,79(10)
00:00:27,62(5)
00:00:25,99(2)
00:00:33,34(11)
00:00:34,95(12)
00:00:26,44(3)
00:00:29,15(8)
00:00:56,73(14)
00:00:28,10(6)
00:00:41,65(13)

Kolo
00:09:27,65(3)
00:10:06,96(4)
00:09:15,19(1)
00:09:19,42(2)
00:10:08,11(5)
00:10:39,28(7)
00:10:42,68(8)
00:10:25,88(6)

00:11:06,61(11)
00:10:48,30(9)
00:10:52,92(10)
00:11:54,87(12)
00:12:01,45(13)
00:14:22,82(14)

2. depo
00:00:24,19(6)
00:00:25,00(8)
00:00:23,15(4)
00:00:24,45(7)
00:00:25,01(9)
00:00:27,19(10)
00:00:20,67(1)
00:00:30,28(13)
00:00:23,54(5)
00:00:27,32(11)
00:00:22,24(2)
00:00:29,73(12)
00:00:22,30(3)
00:00:31,60(14)

Béh
00:03:52,43(3)
00:03:30,20(1)
00:04:16,44(7)

00:04:29,99(10)
00:03:52,59(4)
00:03:47,18(2)
00:04:27,97(9)
00:04:36,38(11)
00:04:04,30(5)
00:05:06,63(13)
00:05:11,82(14)
00:04:08,50(6)
00:04:24,72(8)
00:04:48,83(12)



