

## Poděbradský triatlon - Celkově, 21.05.2023

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Smejkal Theodor (2014)		HC Slavia Praha	<b>00:17:19,70</b>	00:03:07,86(2)	00:00:27,56(4)	00:09:27,65(3)	00:00:24,19(6)	00:03:52,43(3)
2	Matulová Jolana (2014)		HISPORT	<b>00:17:22,80</b>	00:02:56,18(1)	00:00:24,44(1)	00:10:06,96(4)	00:00:25,00(8)	00:03:30,20(1)
<b>3</b>	<b>Štíbrová Marie (2014)</b>	<b>CZE</b>		<b>00:17:37,35</b>	<b>00:03:13,43(5)</b>	<b>00:00:29,11(7)</b>	<b>00:09:15,19(1)</b>	<b>00:00:23,15(4)</b>	<b>00:04:16,44(7)</b>
<b>4</b>	<b>Volfová Valentýna (2014)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>VOKOLOPOLE</b>	<b>00:17:55,91</b>	<b>00:03:10,18(3)</b>	<b>00:00:31,86(9)</b>	<b>00:09:19,42(2)</b>	<b>00:00:24,45(7)</b>	<b>00:04:29,99(10)</b>
5	Suchar Daniel (2014)	CZE		<b>00:18:10,41</b>	00:03:11,88(4)	00:00:32,79(10)	00:10:08,11(5)	00:00:25,01(9)	00:03:52,59(4)
6	Karášková Anna (2016)	CZE	TJ Bižuterie Jablonec	<b>00:18:42,04</b>	00:03:20,75(7)	00:00:27,62(5)	00:10:39,28(7)	00:00:27,19(10)	00:03:47,18(2)
<b>7</b>	<b>Stará Dominika (2016)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ BIŽU JBC</b>	<b>00:19:17,21</b>	<b>00:03:19,88(6)</b>	<b>00:00:25,99(2)</b>	<b>00:10:42,68(8)</b>	<b>00:00:20,67(1)</b>	<b>00:04:27,97(9)</b>
8	Smejkal Tobiáš (2016)		HC Slavia Praha	<b>00:19:41,30</b>	00:03:35,41(11)	00:00:33,34(11)	00:10:25,88(6)	00:00:30,28(13)	00:04:36,38(11)
9	Mráz Matyáš (2014)		Mukařov	<b>00:19:44,25</b>	00:03:34,82(10)	00:00:34,95(12)	00:11:06,61(11)	00:00:23,54(5)	00:04:04,30(5)
10	Zeman Daniel (2014)	CZE	Pepa z depa	<b>00:20:19,63</b>	00:03:30,93(9)	00:00:26,44(3)	00:10:48,30(9)	00:00:27,32(11)	00:05:06,63(13)
<b>11</b>	<b>Fajglová Kateřina (2014)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ BIŽU JBC</b>	<b>00:20:44,78</b>	<b>00:03:48,63(13)</b>	<b>00:00:29,15(8)</b>	<b>00:10:52,92(10)</b>	<b>00:00:22,24(2)</b>	<b>00:05:11,82(14)</b>
12	Costiou Sarah (2014)		Rugby club Poděbrady	<b>00:20:51,87</b>	00:03:22,03(8)	00:00:56,73(14)	00:11:54,87(12)	00:00:29,73(12)	00:04:08,50(6)
13	Jelínková Viktorie (2014)		Praha 5	<b>00:20:55,47</b>	00:03:38,88(12)	00:00:28,10(6)	00:12:01,45(13)	00:00:22,30(3)	00:04:24,72(8)
14	Mezerekova Ines (2015)		Smukyрка team	<b>00:24:48,54</b>	00:04:23,62(14)	00:00:41,65(13)	00:14:22,82(14)	00:00:31,60(14)	00:04:48,83(12)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 06:43